Base C-Class W/S204
Aerodynamics, design (B)
All BRABUS aerodynamic components have been certified with
regard to vehicle handling and material safety. They are designed
in a way that all mounting points are invisible after installation.
Front spoiler (B)
204-200-00 front spoiler  W/S 204, Pur-R-Rim $ 1,155.00
only in combination with foglight and high beam kit (not sports package-AMG Code 950)

1
Tuning Centers:
Miami 305.466.7778
Los Angeles 310.203.3900
Newport Beach 949.797.0177
Base C-Class W/S204
Wheels and Tires (B) CEC recommends:
All BRABUS alloy wheels are suitable for use with original Mercedes tyre-pressure monitoring systems (RDK).
For cars with RDK-system please order part number RDK-S...MHz separately
The load and speed index to be used for the tyres depends on the specific vehicle model.
All wheels are TPS compatible
Combination BRABUS Monoblock VI
Double spoke
- multi-piece -
silver polished
622-859-45-RDK 8.5 x 19 H2 offset 45 $ 1,525.00
front installation $ 25.00
 tires: 225/35 R 19-XL*
622-859-40-RDK 8.5 x 19 H2 offset 40 $ 1,525.00
rear installation $ 25.00
 tires: 225/35 R 19-XL*
or  255/30 R 19-XL*
622-859-45-RDK 8.5 x 19 H2 offset 45 $ 1,525.00
front installation $ 25.00
 tires: 225/35 R 19-XL**
622-959-45-RDK 9.5 x 19 H2 offset 45 $ 1,595.00
rear installation $ 25.00
 tires: 255/30 R 19-XL**
622-900-43-RDK 9.0 x 20 H2 offset 43 $ 1,995.00
front installation $ 25.00
 tires: 235/30 R 20-XL***
622-900-43-RDK 9.0 x 20 H2 offset 43 $ 1,995.00
rear installation $ 25.00

West 800.766.0064
South 866.805.0692
.
Effective 10/12/07
Prices subject to change
Not responsible for typographical errors.
2
Tuning Centers:
Miami 305.466.7778
Los Angeles 310.203.3900
Newport Beach 949.797.0177
Base C-Class W/S204
Combination BRABUS Monoblock S
Double spoke design
silver polished
S12-858-45 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 45 $ 785.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 225/40 R 18-XL**
S12-858-40 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 40 $ 785.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 225/40 R 18-XL**
or 255/35 R 18-XL**
S12-858-45 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 45 $ 785.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 225/40 R 18-XL**
S12-958-45 9.5J x 18 H2 offset 45 $ 875.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 245/35 R 18-XL**
or 255/35 R 18-XL**
S12-858-45 8.5J x 18 H2 offset 45 $ 785.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 235/40 R 18***
S12-958-50 9.5J x 18 H2 offset 50 $ 875.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 265/35 R 18-***
S12-859-45 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 45 $ 955.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 225/35 R 19-XL*
S12-859-40 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 40 $ 995.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 225/35 R 19-XL*
or 255/30 R 19-XL**
S12-859-45 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 45 $ 955.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 225/35 R 19-XL*
or 235/35 R 19-XL***
S12-959-45 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 45 $ 995.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 255/30 R 19-XL**
S12-859-45 8.5J x 19 H2 offset 45 $ 955.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 225/35 R 19-XL*
or 235/35 R 19-XL***
S12-959-50 9.5J x 19 H2 offset 50 $ 995.00
rear installation $ 25.00
tires: 265/30 R 19-XL**
S12-900-45 9.0J x 20 H2 offset 45 $ 1,195.00
front installation $ 25.00
tires: 235/30 R 20-XL***
S12-900-45 9.0J x 20 H2 offset 45 $ 1,195.00
rear installation $ 25.00